Position

Admin Asst IlI

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Technician

Laboratory Technician

Instructional Specialist

Administrative Asst I

Instructional Specialist

Laboratory Technician/Museum

Laboratory Technician Biology

Other Positions Held Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

MCCD-Dean - Math
And Science

MCCD-Dean - Math
And Science

MCCD-Dean - Math
And Science

MCCD-Dean - Math
And Science

MCCD-Dean - Math
And Science

MCCD-Dean - Math
And Science

MCCD-Dean - Math
And Science

MCCD-Dean - Math
And Science

MCCD-Dean - Math
And Science

MCCD-Dean - Math
And Science

Total Wages

$89,460

$75.146

$60,180

$56,447

$51,927

$48,599

$43,945

$41,275

$28,538

$23,132

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,363

$28,039

$25,020

$26,921

$19,380

$10,916

$26,578

$9,239

$0

$10,210



