Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Asst III		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Dean - Math And Science	\$89,460	\$41,363
Laboratory Technician		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Dean - Math And Science	\$75,146	\$28,039
Laboratory Technician		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Dean - Math And Science	\$60,180	\$25,020
Laboratory Technician		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Dean - Math And Science	\$56,447	\$26,921
Laboratory Technician		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Dean - Math And Science	\$51,927	\$19,380
Instructional Specialist		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Dean - Math And Science	\$48,599	\$10,916
Administrative Asst II		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Dean - Math And Science	\$43,945	\$26,578
Instructional Specialist		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Dean - Math And Science	\$41,275	\$9,239
Laboratory Technician/Museum		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Dean - Math And Science	\$28,538	\$0
Laboratory Technician Biology		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Dean - Math And Science	\$23,132	\$10,210